CERCLE de Cercle

Fusion Restaurant and Bar



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30

B 3¢ Appetizer
THEARN / AEERLZE / REES

Chicken Liver Pate / Dried Longan / Baguette

i Salad
P R R 7S

Stir Fried Mushroom with Garlic

R ED / BOE / HBKREE

Romaine Lettuce / Soft-Boiled Egg / Parmigiano-Reggiano

i £, Bread
HEREEE

Focaccia

ERAAREES

Rum Raisin Sourdough Bread

YE¥) Fried Snacks
BRIEEHR / MBS

French Fries / Truffle-Mayo

BRI HE/ AXE

Karaage Japanese Fried Chicken / Moonlight Sauce

i Soup

B8 By hE %
Soup of The Day

HABBREARRES : 678

B AEEA/NTD300 HE120A2 U LEREH
AEFER2NR / DL EERERINK—KREE

NTD

NTD

NTD

NTD

NTD

NTD

NTD

NTD

220

180

330

100

120

180

220

140



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30 (B HFRE)

F AR MM Spaghetti

EEPAESERN NTD

Tagliatelle Bolognese

o ERERESEREM NTD

Smoked Pork Carbonara

PRUREF D018 S B & QA 4 NTD

Squid Tomato Squid Ink Linguine

Bk Risotto

B R 48R B UK # AT i H 18 AR NTD

Ginger and Goji Berry Sesame QOil Risotto with Pan-Fry Prawns

AKX FEISF I E AR NTD

Porcini Risotto with Mentaiko-Chicken Wing

BAEEA F—ER/HZAKFHE +NTD109
Set Meal A FOERMMRRER—M(NTDIS0  BHBER)

BAEEB F— KR/ HZAAHE +NTD199

380

380

420

400

420

Set Meal B REDN+FHEHR+BBREERRERE—M(NTDL50 - BHHEER)

m —HER/ EANE RNE-DEAEE -
BNEEEES UEEZEFERACEL BEEFARAE-AEHE-

HABBREARRES : 678

B AEEA/NTD300 HE120A2 U LEREH
AEFER2NR / DL EERERINK—KREE



[N~

RN R

Set Meal For Two
SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30

®

RHGEDN [ BOE [ HBEAREZR

Romaine Lettuce / Soft-Boiled Egg / Parmigiano-Reggiano

BRIFER / REE

French Fries / Truffle-Mayo

BEREAEREEE

Rum Raisin Sourdough Bread

RREEME

Créme Brilée

ffe K2 B /O R = Hr

Pistachio Mousse Cake

70%RT5 % &

70% Tarte au Chocolat

EEEHRER

Basque Cheesecake

ANEBRBE

Mini-tartes au Citron

mTE / AL

Coffee / Black Tea
MfE2007T  BDFH 4R 7 ¥E 88 S M AR

NTD8 0 0+10%



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30

7= BF Waffle

% B8 [ K £ NTD
Original Waffle

COCEEERERH NTD

CDC Deluxe Berries Waffle

"l Bl ZE Croffle

ZMAKE OB KRB NTD

Season Fruit Croffle

B & A BA R RA B NTD
Blueberry Croffle

28 74 B F 0 55 30 e B NTD

Cheese Cake with Jam

% BE Dessert

FEETEER NTD

Vanilla Mille Crepe Cake

EEEgEn NTD

Lemon Bavarois

ALERBERIK NTD
Ruby Black Tea / Hazelnut balls

AEABRRMBARER NTD

Brownie with Toasted Nuts Topping

B AEEA/NTD300 HE120A2 U LEREH
AEFER2NR / DL EERERINK—KREE

180

200

150

154

180

150

154

160

180



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30

FZNMBE Coffee

B 48 0 Bk (H) NTD
Espresso

XM BE (H/1) NTD
Americano

EEMBE (H/1) HLD
Latte

RMATF (H/1) NTD
Cappuccino

EE RNk (H/1) NTD
Mocha

FEBIBA A (H/1) NTD

Caramel Macchiato

B AEEA/NTD300 HE120A2 U LEREH
AEFER2NR / DL EERERINK—KREE

90

100

150

1.58

160

160



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30

5 Wi W WE Special Coffee

BFEEEH (H/1) NTD
Vanilla Latte
BREHE (H)) NTD

Hazelunt Latte

EREEE (H/1) NTD

Caramel Latte

WEEHE (H/1) NTD
Rose Latte
HKREEHMLE (H/1) NTD

Matcha Coffee Latte

R % 0o 5 (1) NTD

Ice Cream Coffee

7o FE Bk (1) NTD

Espresso Romano

BAEEAENTD3I00 BE120A9 LI EEEHE
RERER2ME /L EERESNK—XBRBE

160

160

160

160

160

170

160



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30

B4 F o gE Hand Drip

b FBhi-TE (H/1) NTD 180

Antiqua La Flor Del
BBk . FEHE « RE « 777 (Vanilla Cookies, Nut, Cocoa)

3 FBhi- B RAE (H/1) NTD 180

Antiqua Black Angel
Bk : ®IA] ~ #% 2R - B HE (Cocoa, Drupe, Sucrose)

KRELE-ATEMETE KEERE (H/1) NTD 180

Ethiopia Project Cherry Red
B - 52 - tH#E - E%& (Berries, Tangerine, Strawberry)

A ARRM-FAS =LY (H/1) NTD 180

Costa Rica Canet Musician Series Mozart
Bk : % - @& - &% (Strawberry, Grape, Dried Banana)

VK% I BE Ice Drip Coffee

= T4 25 00 ok NTD 180
Cold Brew Coffee

I\ b 5 far-T¢ & NTD 200
Antiqua La Flor Del

RREE-AERETE KRIFE NTD 200
Ethiopia Project Cherry Red

B AEEA/NTD300 HE120A2 U LEREH
AEFER2NR / DL EERERINK—KREE



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30

fu 2% Brand Tea

BE M W % MARIAGE FRERES

Un parfum d'aventure et de poésie s'évade a l'infini de chaque tasse de thé.
The fragrance of adventure and poetry endlessly pervades each cup of tea.

B—MRNER > FTHREBRETAEERESEER

—— Henri Mariage

1854(H) NTD 200
MARIAGE FRERES 185 4

EREER (H) NTD 200
WEDDING IMPERIAL

B BT (H) NTD 200
THE A L'OPERA

I EF (H) NTD 200
MONTAGNE DE JADE

ABHBRER / SuskR (H) NTD 200
THE TOUGE MARCO POLO

BAEEAENTD3I00 BE120A9 LI EEEHE
RERER2/AE /L EERESNKR—XKREE



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30

i LR 38 Special Drinks of CDC

BE=x (H/1) NTD

Earl Gray Tea

SEREH R (H/1) NTD

Chamomile Mint Tea

ERABAR () NTD

Ice Cream Earl Gray Tea

BEETEBEINR (H)) NTD

Tieguanyin Honey Milk Tea

EHENBKRBREKRER (H/1) NTD

Classic Fruit Tea

ALER MR (H) NTD
Jujube Wolfberry Tea

B AEEA/NTD300 HE120A2 U LEREH
AEFER2NR / DL EERERINK—KREE

150

154

160

160

180

200



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30

I Cream Topping

BEEE () NTD

Black Tea Cream Topping

RE&ET (1) NTD

Oolong & Green Tea Cream Topping

HBEEESE () NTD
Tieguanyin Cream Topping

ANEE () NTD

Watermelon Cream Topping

R AR Sparkling Drink

TEERA (1) NTD
Garden Breeze
HHY - B - = EET

BXZ:E () NTD

Citrus Light
HHE - RBK - M

BRI () NTD

Strawberry Wonderful Time
5 /K

BAEEAENTD3I00 BE120A9 LI EEEHE
RERER2ME /L EERESNK—XBRBE

160

160

160

160

180

180

180



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30

A it RV Fruit Juice

MRt

Orange Juice

7 T

Watermelon Juice

FERER
Kiwi Apple Juice

#pE R BE Soft Drink

Al O8] & 330ml

Coca Cola 330ml

= 28 330ml

Sprite 330ml

BRI X

Lemonade

R 7K Sparkling Water

A% TR B 7K 330ml

Perrier 330ml

X HET R IB K 330ml

Evian 330ml

B AEEA/NTD300 HE120A2 U LEREH
AEFER2NR / DL EERERINK—KREE

NTD

NTD

NTD

NTD

NTD

NTD

NTD

NTD

150

150

154

80

80

80

120

150



DAY LOUNGING, NIGHT INDULGING

SERVED FROM 14:30- 16:30
WL Beer

EhE B8 330ml NTD 160

Gold Medal Taiwan Beer 330ml

B H B 334ml NTD 160
Asahi Super Dry Beer 334ml

B 330ml NTD 180
Heineken 330ml

a] 4 3 330ml NTD 180
Corona 330ml

AR 1664185E 330ml NTD 200
Kronenbourg Beer 1664 330ml

15 22 ML Beer Selection

IEaEEEABET 330ml NTD 200

North Taiwan White Beer 330ml

it & i 8 N\ B EE 330ml NTD 220

North Taiwan Abbey Beer 330ml

it & 7 Z2 1 1858 330ml NTD 220

North Taiwan Lychee Beer 330ml

& ESRBEEEE 330ml NTD 230

North Taiwan Smoked Plum Beer 330ml

B AEEA/NTD300 ' 5EE120A2 U LREH
AREFER2/ME /L EERESNK—XBBE

Kml8mE » FILRE

Itis illegal to sell alcoholic products to anybody under the age of 18.
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